Parameter
1310±40 nm or 1550±40 or1260 ~ 1650 nm
≥50dB
Operating Wavelength
Note:  *At room temperature and excludes connector loss.
Directivity *
-40 to +85°C
Type

email: sales@acphotonics.com                 tel: 408.986.9838                 www.acphotonics.com
PLC Splitter Module & Rack
ORDERING INFORMATION
CHANNEL CONFIGURATIONS
Grade Pigtail Style Fiber Length**
Out
Fiber Type*Package
6 = LC/UPC
5 = ST
4 = SC/PC
3 = SC/APC
2 = FC/PC
1 = FC/APC
0 = NoneP=P grade 05=0.5m
7 = LC/APC
ConnectorWavelength
Operating
10=1.0m
Type
232=2x32
50=5.0m
132=1x32
F= F package
.
.
.
2665=1260~1650nm
PLC
164=1x64
*1=SMF-28(G.652) is available  upon request.
31=1310nm
55=1550nm
3155=1310/1550 nm
Port
102=1x2
202=2x2
H= H package
G=G package
104=1x4
204=2x4
108=1x8
208=2x8
116=1x16
216=2x16
264=2x64
Option
P2=900um loose tube
P1=Fanout
P0=Individual bare fiber
None=Ribbon fiber
R1= 19” rack single
L1=LGX box single
R2= 19’ rack double
L2=LGX box double
A= A package
A=8 fiber MPO (male)
9=MU/APC